
240.0

2 BERGMAN Carl EDA SKG 601.4 49.4 98.3 116.1 137.1 156.1 176.5 195.4 215.4 236.0

140.7 160.8 180.8 200.4 220.0SKOGA-EKSHÄRAD SKG 605.3 48.6 99.4 120.2

RESULTAT FINAL DAMJUNIOR

Placering Namn Förening Kval S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9

1 ZADEWASSER Hugo

SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria

BJÖRKLUND Maya

GÄRDESTAM Freja

Placering

1

2

3

Förening

KÖLA SKF

FILIPSTAD SKG

KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF

Namn S1

51.1

50.9

47.4

Kval

613.9

614.3

582.7

S3

124.4

121.9

115.3

S2

103.2

101.7

95.0

S5

165.5

162.1

152.5

S4

145.3

142.6

135.2

S7

206.0

203.1

190.5

S6

186.0

182.7

171.5

246.8

244.1

S8

226.1

224.3

211.1

Namn

GÄRDESTAM Mathias

DIDRIKSSON Tobias

Förening

KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF

KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF

Placering

1

2

S9

Kval

600.1

585.2

S2

93.7

96.3

S1

47.9

48.9

S4

132.4

135.3

S3

112.1

114.2

228.8

S9

213.9

S8

210.0

194.2

S7

191.8

186.7

S6

172.5

170.0

S5

152.3

153.3

RESULTAT FINAL HERR

RESULTAT FINAL HERRJUNIOR

DM SPORTSKYTTE

10m Luftgevär
Karlstad
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96.8 98.3 98.6 96.4 582.71 GÄRDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF 95.9 96.7

103.8 100.4 614.3

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

FILIPSTAD SKG 101.7 103.5 103.1 101.8

100.3 102.4 613.9

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

KÖLA SKF 103.4 100.6 104.2 103.0

104.3 100.4 605.3

Placering Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

EDA SKG 97.5 100.7 101.9 100.5

S3 S4 S5 S6 TotalPlacering Namn Förening S1 S2

100.0 99.2 100.3 101.9 601.41 ZADEWASSER Hugo SKOGA-EKSHÄRAD SKG 100.7 99.3

S3 S4 S5 S6 TotalPlacering Namn Förening S1 S2

Namn

GÄRDESTAM Mathias

DIDRIKSSON Tobias

Placering

1

2

S1

98.3

94.9

Förening

KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF

KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF

99.6

99.6

S2

101.1

95.8

RESULTAT HJA

RESULTAT HJB

RESULTAT DJA

RESULTAT DJB

RESULTAT DJC

Total

600.1

585.2

S6

1 BERGMAN Carl

1 SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria

1 BJÖRKLUND Maya

RESULTAT HERR

101.8

97.8

S5

99.3

100.3

S4

100.0

96.8

S3


